
Mountain Brook Presbyterian Church Preschool 

2022-2023 Calendar 

 

Monday, August 22  Open House 

Wednesday, August 24 First Day of School 

Monday, September 5 School closed; Labor Day 

Friday, October 7 and Monday, October 10 School closed; Fall Break 

Monday, October 31  Halloween Parties 

Friday, November 11    School closed; Veterans Day 

Friday, November 18  Fall Evaluations sent home  

Monday, November 21-Friday, November 25 School closed; Thanksgiving Holidays  

Wednesday, December 7; 5:30 p.m. Christmas Program 

Friday, December 9 Last day of school before Christmas holidays 

Monday, December 12-Wednesday, December 14 Holly Jolly Days* 

Wednesday, January 4 Back to School 

Monday, January 16 School closed; Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Friday, February 17 and Monday, February 20 School closed 

March 27-31   School closed; Spring Break 

Friday, April 7   School closed; Good Friday 

Friday, April 21  School closed 

Friday, May 12  Last Day of School; Graduation Ceremony for 4K and 5K 

*Holly Jolly Days: Optional program for children after preschool concludes fall semester. These days operate 8 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
and include crafts, special music and festive activities celebrating the Christmas season.  Cost per day is $50 per child; 
discounts available for siblings.  Registration is in November 


